
                                              

 

Sep 4 Sunday Service 9:30am 

     Re:Group Series pt 3 

Sep 10 Night of Hope Concert 

        Temple Santuary  6:00pm 
Sep 11 Sunday Service 9:30am 

   Re:Group Series pt 4 

Sep 16-17 Baptism Seminar 

 Metro LA Building Gardena, CA 

Sep 18 Sunday Service 9:30am 
       Re:Group Series pt 5 

Sep 20 Regional Midweek 7:30pm 

Sep 24 Leaders Training 9:30-11:30am 

      Childrens Ministry wing  

Sep 25 Sunday Service 9:30am 
      GroupLink Live Event 

Oct 2 Community Group Sunday  

      All ministries in small groups  

Oct 9 Sunday Service 9:30am  

Oct 11 & 12 Temple Santuary not  
       avalible: Singles, Campus, Latins 

Oct 16 Men’s Sunday Service 9:30am 

       Women’s Special Service 3pm 

Oct 18 Regional Midweek 7:30pm 

Oct 23 Sunday Service 9:30am 
   Letter To The Next President Series 

Oct 28 Night of Worship 8:30pm 
         Kingdom Kids Building 
Oct 30 Sunday Service 9:30am  
    Letter To The Next President Series 
Nov 6 Sunday Service 9:30am 
   Letter To The Next President Series 
Nov 11-13 Married’s Retreat  
         Guest Speakers: The Fleming’s 
Nov 13 Sunday Service 9:30am 
         Season of Service  
Nov 15 Regional Midweek 7:15pm 
Nov 20 Sunday Service 9:30am 
    International Day of Giving HOPEWW 
Nov 22 Parent Appreciation Ntg 7:30pm 
Nov 27 Sunday Service 9:30am 
Dec 2 Night of Worship 8:30-10:30pm 
Dec 4 Sunday Service 9:30am 
Dec 11 Christmas Program Service 
        Times 10am & 1pm 
Dec 13 Regional Midweek 7:30pm 
Dec 18 Sunday Service 9:30am 
Dec 24 Weekend Services 4 & 6pm 
Dec 25 No Services 
Dec 31 Weekend Services 4 & 6pm 
Jan 1    No Services
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